ATC

MSRP

S0110632-235970-PLA550 2412 WH

Shipping Address:
4360 S State St
Murray, UT, US 84107

Trailer Details:
VIN: 51X1T242XTF235970

Billing Address:
4360 S State St
Murray, UT, US 84107

MODEL NUMBER: PL550_BB5752412+0-2T5.2K-CFG

AXLES: 2
LENGTH: 24
EXTERIOR METAL GAUGE: .040

Standard Features

Cargo

« Cableless Rear Ramp Door-

« Spoiler w/ Loading Lights-

» LifeTrac Modular Component
System-

« Tie Downs-3-Rows Airline
Tracks w/cover

+ Exterior Pass Through Storage -

Kitchen/Dining

« Alum Cabinets-w/Solid Surface
Counters
+ Dinette- Table w/4 Folding Chairs
« Refrigerator (12V)-10 Cu Ft
« Convection Microwave-
« LP Cooktop-2 Burner
Plumbing

« City Water Hook-up w/Fill -

« Fresh Water Tank-100 Gal

+ Grey Tank-45 Gal

+ Waste Tank w/Flush-45 Gal

« Water Heater (LP Gas/Electric)-6
Gal

» Heat Pads/Tape on
Tanks/Waterlines-

» Exterior Water Spigot -

« LP Tanks w/Quick Connect-2-20
Lbs

« Generator Prep-

DESCRIPTION

Towing

Hitch-Electric Tongue Jack
Stabilizer System-Electric
Scissor Jacks

Wheels- AL Rims/Maxxis Tires
Spare Tire-STL Rim

Bogey Wheels-

Backup Camera Prep -

Bedroom/Sleeping

Aluminum Cabinets-w/Solid
Surface Counters

TV Prep in Bedroom -
Residential Queen w/Storage-
Tilt Bed/Sofa

Above and Beyond Package

6 Sided Welded Aluminum Frame

Composite Ramp Door

Insulation: Wall (R7), Floor (R6), &

Ceiling (R11)
Torsion Axles

Composite Flooring & Wall Panels
50 Amp Distribution Panel w/12V

Converter

1-Piece Aluminum Roof
Enclosed Underbelly
120V/USB Power Outlets

Trailer Colors:

EXTERIOR: POLAR WHITE
INTERIOR: LINEN BEIGE
CABINET: SANDSTONE GREY
COUNTERTOP: VENATO SPARKLE
EXTERIOR TRIM: BLACK

Order Number: S0110632
Order Status: Draft

Order Date: 2025-09-30
P.0. Number:* 61376
Salesperson: Kaden Parris

GRAPHICS: KEEP DECOR GRAPHICS

Exterior Living

Scene Lights (Curbside}-2 .
Fold Out Adjustable Step-

Power Awning w/Light strip- .
v Prep Exterior - .
HD Digital TV Antenna w/ Wi-Fi .
Router- o

Bathroom

Aluminum Cabinets -w/Solid .
Surface Counters .
Porcelain Toilet- .

Shower-28" x 36" w/Extension
Curtain

INVENTORY ID QTY UOM

Interior Living

Energy Pkg 1000-Lithium
Battery & Solar-
Touchscreen User Control Panel-
Dimmable Can Ceiling Lights-
Smart TV HD-32" (12V)
Entry Door w/Tinted Window &
Screen Door -
Frameless DP Windows
w/Shades & Screens-
Flooring-Composite
w/Commercial Vinyl

Heating and Cooling

AC-2-15K BTU AC
Furnace-24K BTU
Roof Vent-2-12V w/Remote

PRICE EXT. PRICE

NAOTr sanmey



ORDER TOTAL

BASE MODEL -PL550_B85752412+0-2T5.2K
ABOVE AND BEYOND WITH ALL WEATHER PACKAGE

PACKAGES

ENERGY PACKAGES 2000 (UPGRADE)

ENERGY PACKAGE 2000 (UPGRADE)

PREMIER PACKAGE

SHOWER -EXTERIOR

TV. 12V, SMART, 32INCH

PREMIER PLA 550 PACKAGE-(DISCOUNT)

GENERATOR & FUEL FILL STATION W/36G TANK

DECK PACKAGE WITH REAR AWNING, & REAR SCREEN
DECK PACKAGE W/REAR AWNING & REAR SCREEN
OPTIONS

WNTERIZATON

CABINETS, SANDSTONE GREY, QUEEN BED

EXTERIOR LADDER (N/A WITH RS AWNING)

LIFETRAC PACKAGES AND OPTIONS

FURNITURE, SOFA-SLP, ARMRESTS, TRACK LBR, 72.00L, GREY

TABLE, INT OR EXT, 950, SOLID SURFACE, 45.00W X 18.000

FURNITURE, FOLDING CHAIR, PREMIUM

SUBTOTAL

0038579

0038461

0038456

0038460
0038953
0040046

0040699

0038464

0038611
0039815

0040548

0042140

0039531

0034597

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

$95,389.00 $95,389.00

$9,800.00

$74.00
$0.00

$414.00
$1.544.00
$882.00

$309.00

$128,410.00

$9,800.00
$4,267.00

$9,346.00

$6,075.00

$74.00
$0.00

$414.00

$1,544.00
$882.00

$619.00

$128,410.00



